                                          Product Data Sheet
CON 400-FL (+60°C)
1 CON 400-FL | VLM GmbH
Version: v5/05.03.2018
-
Customer Benefits
 Cost effective solution for basic water condensation and SO2 corrosion tests
 Compact front loading design with the bench cabinet (bench top versions are also

The HT option allows max operating chamber temperature of 80°C.
All cabinets of this type include bench cabinet.
Order Information
Basic model: CON 400-FL
Article numbers versions with the
bench cabinet:
- V.701.061.020 (CH)
- V.701.261.020 (AIR)
- V.701.061.025 (ADO)
- V.701.261.021 (AIR KES)
- V.701.161.020 (CH CWC)
- V.701.361.020 (AIR CWC)
- V.701.361.030 (AIR CWC HT)
- V.850.220.100 (AWRF) optional
add-on for all models
Sales & Support:
    +49 5205 87963 0
Monday to Friday
8:00 am – 17:00 pm
VLM GmbH
Heideblümchenweg 50
33689 Bielefeld
Specification subject to changes
Pictures might differ from original
Patented Controlled Water
Condensation (CWC) system
Legend
CH  - Constant Humidity
AT  - Alternating Temperature
AHT  - Alternating Humidity and
Temperature
AIR  - Forced air circulation
ADO  - Automatic door opening
CWC  - Controlled water
condensation
KES  - Cabinet prepared for the
Kesternich (SO2 gas) test
AWRF  - Automatic Water Refill
HT - High temperature option
(max temp 80°C)
                                          Product Data Sheet
CON 400-FL (+60°C)
2 CON 400-FL | VLM GmbH
Version: v5/05.03.2018
Relevant Test Standards
Water condensation tests:
DIN EN ISO 6270-2:2005
BS 3900 F2
BS 3900 F15
ASTM D2247
Technical Specifications
Capacity ca. 400 L